
Volleyball 2023 
Aug 2  1st day of practice   Departure 

Sat Aug 19  Homer Jamboree  Away           Friday 5pm (Spending night) 

Fri Aug 25  Homer    Away 

Fri Sat Sept 1-2 No. / So. -Houston Away  

Tue Sept 5  Kenai   Away  

Fri Sat Sept 8-9 Valdez tourney  Away  9/8 Thurs – 8am (coming back Sunday) 

Tue Sept 19 SoHi    Home 3:00 pm 

Fri Sept 15  Homer   Home 

Sat Sept 16 Nikiski   Away 

Fri Sept 22  Nikiski    Home 

Fri Sat Sep29-30 West Spike  Away  TBA 

Fri Sept 6  Houston   Home 

Sat Sept 7  Redington   Home 

Tue Oct 10 ̀  Kenai   Home 

Fri Sat Oct13-14 Grace tourney  Away  TBA 
 
Sat Oct 14   Kenai (JV tourn)  Away 
          
Tue Oct 17  SoHi    Away 

Fri Sat Oct20-21 Dimond / Service Away  TBA 

Fri Oct 27   ACS    Away 

Sat Oct 28  Grace   Away 

Thr Sat Nov2-4 Regions (ACS)  Away   TBA  

Thr Sat Nov 9-11 State   Away   TBA 


